NOEAA Athletics League 2006ttp://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Division 4 EC Match 3 - Costello Stadium, Hull

02 July 2006
Events Boston | Sheffield Grimsby | Hallam KuH W'Well UNUSED| TOTAL
Men's 100m 4 7/ 7 5 4 6 3 9 5 3 3 34 22
Men's 200m 6/ 2 4 7 5 3 7 4 9 5 3 1 34 22
Men's 400m 5 9 7 4 4 6 3 7/ 5 3 3 34 22
Men's 800m 4 9 4 6 3 5 5 7 7 3 3 34 22
Men's 1500m 5 6 4 9 7 7 5 7/ 6 34| 22
Men's 3000m S/Chase 9 7 7. 5 18 10 34 22
Men's 5000m 7 4 9 7 6 5 12 6 34 22
Men's 400m Hurdles 9 5 6/ 4 5 7 7 3 7/ 3 34| 22
Men's 110m Hurdles 6 77 9 12 15 34 22
Men's Hammer 6 5 9 4 7 7 5 3 7 3 34 22
Men's Discus 5 4 9 7 4 6/ 5 7 3 3 3 34 22
Men's Javelin 5 6/ 4 4 9 5 7 7 3 6/ 34| 22
Men's Shot Putt 6 9 7 4 3 5 5 7/ 4 3 3 34 22
Men's Long Jump 4 4 9 2 6 5 5 3 7 7 3 1 34 22
Men's Triple Jump 4 2 9 7 5 4 6 3 7/ 5 3 1 34 22
Men's High Jump 77 9 6 5 12 10 34 22
Men's Pole Vault 9 25/ 22 345 22
Men's 4x100m Relay 9 6 5 7 7 22| 34 22
Men's 4x400m Relay 9 6 5 7 70 22 34| 22
60 17 134 83 70 30 119 76 122 69 3 138 143 646 418
Women's 100m 5 6 5 7 7 9 7/ 100 34 22
Women's 200m 5 9 4 6/ 5 7 7 7/ 6 34| 22
Women's 400m 5 9 7 7 5 6 7/ 100 34 22
Women's 800m 4 5 7/ 5 9 7 6 3 10 34 22
Women's 1500m 9 5 7 7 18/ 10 345 22
Women's 3000m S/Chg
Women's 3000m 9 7 7 5 18/ 10 34 22
Women's 400m Hurdle; 6 5 777 9 7/ 15 34| 22
Women's 100m Hurdle] 6 9 5 7 7 7/ 15 34 22
Women's Hammer 6 5 7 5 4 9 7 7 6| 34| 22
Women's Discus 4 6 3 7 5 9 7 5 4 3 3 34 22
Women's Javelin 6 5 5 7 4 9 7 4 3 6/ 34| 22
Women's Shot Putt 9 7 5 4 4 7 5 6 3 6/ 34| 22
Women's Long Jump 9 7 4 3 7 4 6 5 5 3 3 34 22
Women's Triple Jump 6 5 7 5 9 7 7/ 10| 34| 22
Women's High Jump 9 7 5 6/ 4 7 5 7/ 6 34| 22
Women's Pole Vault 9 25 22 345 22
Women's 4x100m Rela 7 9 18 22| 34| 22
Women's 4x400m Rela 7 9 18 22 34 22
32 85 35 37 6/ 115 78 134 81 41 4 168 192 612 396
Match Summary Boston | Sheffield | Grimsby | Hallam KuH W'well UNUSED TOTAL
Teams 109.0 337.0 143.0 388.0 406.0 48.0 641.0 2072.0
Officials Points 20.0 20.0 15.0 30.0 30.0 10.0 125.0 250.0
Total 129.0 357.0 158.0 418.0 436.0 58.0 766.0 2322.0
Match Position 5 3 4 2 1 6 7 7
League Points 2 4 3 5 6 1
Standings Boston | Sheffield | Grimsby | Hallam KuH W'Well
League Points 8.0 12.0 7.0 16.0 17.0 3.0
Match Points 615.0 1066.0 567.0 1179.5 | 1207.0 286.5
League Positions 4 3 5 2 1 6 7 7
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Division 4 EC Match 3 - Costello Stadium, Hull

Women's 100m A

0 ~NOO U WNDNER

6 Natalie Woodward
5 Emma Worrall

4 Rose Paxman

2 Amy Lee

Women's 200m A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2 Amy Hill
5 Reiss Holmes
4 Alex Firth
1 Emma Buttery

Women's 400m A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

4 Alex Firth

5 Claire Blunt
6 Abbey Thorpe
1 Emma Buttery

Women's 800m A

0 ~NOO U WNDNER

5 Joanne Maddick
4 Julia Russell

6 Debbie Byron

2 Sophie Bond

1 Emma Buttery

Women's 1500m A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

44 Nicola Squires
5 Nicola Maddick

Women's 3000m A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

4 Julia Russell
55 Lauren Havercroft
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Wombwell Sporting 4
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Kingston upon Hull A

Hallamshire Harriers
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Perf ¢ = <
127 g 1
127 g 2
13.0 g 3
131 4
5
6
7
8
26.0 g 1
26.1 g 2
27.2 3
298 4
5
6
7
8
60.7 g 1
63.9 2
67.6 3
69.2 4
5
6
7
8
2.14.7 1
2.15.2 2
2.36.0 3
2.40.2 4
2.48.0 5
6
7
8
4.42.7 1
4.47.4 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
10.48.8 1
11542 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Women's 100m B

55 Reiss Holmes
44 Alex Firth

Women's 200m B

55 Emma Worrall
44 Claire Fitzpatrick
22 Sophie Bond

Women's 400m B

44 Claire Fitzpatrick
55 Racheal Coupland

Women's 800m B

55 Jodie Spencer
44 Emma Baldwin

Women's 1500m B

55 Cheryl Lyons
4 Amy Wilks

Women's 3000m B

44 Rachael Elder
5 Joanne Maddick

Sprints Software (07973 827735)

Wind=
Kingston upon Hull A
Hallamshire Harriers

Wind=
Kingston upon Hull A

Hallamshire Harriers
City of Sheffield AC

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston upon Hull A

Kingston upon Hull A
Hallamshire Harriers

Kingston upon Hull A
Hallamshire Harriers

Perf

12.6
13.4

26.9
28.0
29.9

63.8
65.4

2.25.7
2.39.3

5.04.7
5.28.1

Hallamshire Harriers 11.42.7
Kingston upon Hull A 11.54.2
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Division 4 EC Match 3 - Costello Stadium, Hull

Women's 400m Hurdles A

5 Claire Blunt

4 Amy Wilks

1 Isabelle Whitehead
2 Sophie Bond

0 ~NOO U WNDNPER

Women's 100m Hurdles A
2 Amy Hill

5 Lisa Kenny

1 Isabelle Whitehead
4 Amy Wilks

0 ~NOO U WNDNPER

Women's Hammer A

1 5 LisaKenny

2 3 Shelley Gibson
3 22 Kay Humberstone
4 4 Hayley Needes
5
6
7
8

Women's Discus A

1 5 LisaKenny

2 4 Hayley Needes

3 3 Tara Gibson

4 66 Natalie Woodward
5 2 Kay Humberstone
6

7

8

Women's Javelin A

1 5 LisaKenny

2 4 Hayley Needes
3 22 Helen Banks
4 3 Shelley Gibson
5 6 Debbie Byron
6

7

8

Women's Shot Putt A

2 Amy Hill

Lisa Kenny
Natalie Woodward
Shelley Gibson
Wendy Cliffe

0 ~NOO U WNDNPR
A W o O
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Wind
A

Perf

72.1
74.4
75.3
81.0

15.7 ]
18.8
20.5
21.4

31.65 ]
18.19
16.94
13.79

0 ~NO O~ WNPR

34.22 ]
22.70
20.25
19.26
14.54

0 ~NO U~ WNDNRE

34.49 ]
23.34
21.11
17.96
14.93

0 ~NO U~ WNRE

11.66 ]
10.22 |
7.71
6.12
5.56

0 ~NO OB~ WNPR
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Women's 400m Hurdles B
44 Nicola Squires Hallamshire Harriers 75.3
Women's 100m Hurdles B Wind=
44 Nicola Squires Hallamshire Harriers 25.6
Women's Hammer B
55 Nicola Bates Kingston upon Hull A 24.70
2 Helen Banks City of Sheffield AC 16.82
44 Lesley Ward Hallamshire Harriers 8.07
Women's Discus B
55 Nicola Bates Kingston upon Hull A 24.94
44 Lesley Ward Hallamshire Harriers ~ 20.90
6 Debbie Byron Wombwell Sporting # 16.44
33 Shelley Gibson Grimsby Harriers 15.39
Women's Javelin B
55 Nicola Bates Kingston upon Hull A 30.55
2 Kay Humberstone City of Sheffield AC 11.59
44 Rachael Elder Hallamshire Harriers ~ 11.23
Women's Shot Putt B
22 Helen Banks City of Sheffield AC 8.60
55 Alison English Kingston upon Hull A 6.10
44 Lesley Ward Hallamshire Harriers 4.75
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Division 4 EC Match 3 - Costello Stadium, Hull

Women's Long Jump A
2 Amy Hill

Rose Paxman
Lisa Kenny
Abbey Thorpe
Tara Gibson

0 ~NOO UM WNDNPER

Women's Triple Jump A

5 Harriet Forman

4 Rose Paxman

1 Isabelle Whitehead
3 Tara Gibson

0 ~NOO U WNDNER

Women's High Jump A

22 Kay Humberstone
5 Lois Earl

44 Rachael Elder

3 Shelley Gibson

A OWN P

Women's Pole Vault A
1 2 AmylLee

Women's 4x100m Relay

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Women's 4x400m Relay

City of Sheffield AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston upon Hull A
Wombwell Sporting /
Grimsby Harriers

Kingston upon Hull A
Hallamshire Harriers
Boston & District AC
Grimsby Harriers

City of Sheffield AC
Kingston upon Hull A
Hallamshire Harriers
Grimsby Harriers

City of Sheffield AC

5 Kingston upon Hull AC Lois Earl
4 Hallamshire Harriers She Claire Fitzpatrick

1 5 Kingston upon Hull AC Jodie Spencer
2 4 Hallamshire Harriers Sh¢ Julia Russell
3

4

5

6

7

8
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Women's Long Jump B
5.13 | 1 22 Amy Lee
4.79 2 55 Claire Bowman
4.54 3 44 Claire Fitzpatrick
4.49 4 33 Shelly Gibson
3.75 5
6
7
8
Women's Triple Jump B
10.64 | 1 55 Claire Bowman
10.10 ] 2 44 Rachael Elder
9.40 3
8.49 4
5
6
7
8
Women's High Jump B
1.70 ] 1 2 Helen Banks
1.50 2 55 Claire Blunt
1.25 3 4 Emma Baldwin
1.15
Women's Pole Vault B
1.80
Lisa Kenny Emma Worrall
Alex Firth Amy Wilks
Reiss Holmes Racheal Coupland
Amy Wilks Nicola Squires
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City of Sheffield AC
Kingston upon Hull A
Hallamshire Harriers
Grimsby Harriers

Kingston upon Hull A
Hallamshire Harriers

City of Sheffield AC
Kingston upon Hull A
Hallamshire Harriers

Reiss Holmes
Rose Paxman

Emma Worrall
Claire Fitzpatrick

Perf

4.33
4.30
4.24
3.42

9.63
8.69

1.60
1.40
1.10

51.9
53.3

4.14.3
4.20.2
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Division 4 EC Match 3 - Costello Stadium, Hull

Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind=

00 ~NOO U WNDNRE
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Wind
A
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Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind=
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Division 4 EC Match 3 - Costello Stadium, Hull

Men's 100m A
1 5 Luke Giblin
2 2 Warren Fenn
3 4 Todd Marshall
4 3 Mike Coulshaw
5 1 Leon Pycock
6 6 Jason Hepworth
7
8

Men's 200m A
1 5 Luke Giblin
2 4 Todd Marshall
3 1 Leon Pycock
4 3 Ben Horsfield
5 2 Warren Fenn
6
7
8

Men's 400m A
1 2 GutoJames
2 5 Tom Butler
3 4 Jamie Bennett
4 1 Leon Pycock
5 3 TomKing
6
7
8

Men's 800m A
1 2 Martin Reid
2 5 Danny Holiday
3 3 TomKing
4 4 Luke Stafford
5 1 James Munn
6
7
8

Men's 1500m A
44 Andy Thake

2 Martin Reid
1 James Munn

0 ~NO U~ WNDNRE

Men's 3000m S/Chase A

5 James Johnson

1 4 Rob Baker
2 5 Alex Wileman
3

4

5

6

7

8
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Wind=
Kingston upon Hull A
City of Sheffield AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Grimsby Harriers
Boston & District AC
Wombwell Sporting /

Wind=
Kingston upon Hull A
Hallamshire Harriers
Boston & District AC
Grimsby Harriers
City of Sheffield AC

City of Sheffield AC
Kingston upon Hull A
Hallamshire Harriers
Boston & District AC
Grimsby Harriers

City of Sheffield AC
Kingston upon Hull A
Grimsby Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers
Boston & District AC

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston upon Hull A
City of Sheffield AC

Boston & District AC

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston upon Hull A
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Wind
AW

Perf

11.2
11.3
11.3
11.4
115
11.9

[RENEN

0 ~NO U~ WNRE

22.4 |
22.6 M
23.7
26.7
60.8

0 ~NO U~ WNRE

51.0 |
52.9
53.6
55.6
57.2

0 ~NO U WNRE

1.58.7
2.03.9
2.05.0
2.05.5
2.09.9

W ~NO U~ WNRE

4.03.6
4.07.7
4.09.4
4.30.3

0 ~NO UM WNDNRE

10.08.0
10.51.9

0 ~NO UM WNDNRE
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Men's 100m B

22 Alex Coley
55 Rob Clark
33 Karl Haslam

44 Craig Wolstenholme

Men's 200m B

22 Efe Alex-Omu

55 Chris Stephenson
44 Jamie Bennett
33 Karl Haslam

11 James Munn

Men's 400m B

22 Tom Grantham
55 Danny Holiday
33 Tom Cassidy
44 Luke Stafford

Men's 800m B

55 Mike Tanner
44 Sam Green
22 Alex Walker
33 Shaun Mayall

Men's 1500m B

4 Sam Green
55 Jon Mattos
22 Howard Wood

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

44 Martin Ward
55 Craig Havercroft
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Wind=
City of Sheffield AC
Kingston upon Hull A
Grimsby Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers

Wind=
City of Sheffield AC
Kingston upon Hull A
Hallamshire Harriers
Grimsby Harriers
Boston & District AC

City of Sheffield AC
Kingston upon Hull A
Grimsby Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers

Kingston upon Hull A
Hallamshire Harriers
City of Sheffield AC
Grimsby Harriers

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston upon Hull A
City of Sheffield AC

Perf

11.4
11.7
12.2
12.8

22.8
24.0
24.7
24.9
25.9

52.4
55.4
56.7
57.5

2.02.6
2.04.0
2.04.7
2.14.2

4.13.7
4.26.9
4.33.7

Hallamshire Harriers 10.43.3
Kingston upon Hull A 11.11.0

Wind
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Division 4 EC Match 3 - Costello Stadium, Hull

Men's 5000m A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

44 Andy Thake
22 Mike Plint
5 Andy Lyons

Men's 400m Hurdles A

W ~NO U~ WNRE

2 Tom Grantham
Chris Walgate
Shaun Mayall
Rob Baker
Chris Chester

P A~ WO

Men's 110m Hurdles A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

4 Martin Ward
2 Tom Grantham
1 Chris Chester

Men's Hammer A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2 James Taylor
4 George Perkins
11 Bob Whyler

5 John Twiddle

Men's Discus A

W ~NO U~ WNDNRE

22 James Taylor
John Twiddle
Jay Parnaby
Stuart Smith
Tom Cassidy

W Rk ~O

Men's Javelin A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

4 Jay Parnaby

55 James Lewis

2 Jamie Williamson
1 Stuart Smith

33 Edward Williamson
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Hallamshire Harriers
City of Sheffield AC
Kingston upon Hull A

City of Sheffield AC
Kingston upon Hull A
Grimsby Harriers
Hallamshire Harriers
Boston & District AC

Wind=
Hallamshire Harriers

City of Sheffield AC
Boston & District AC

City of Sheffield AC

Hallamshire Harriers
Boston & District AC
Kingston upon Hull A

City of Sheffield AC
Kingston upon Hull A
Hallamshire Harriers
Boston & District AC
Grimsby Harriers

Hallamshire Harriers
Kingston upon Hull A
City of Sheffield AC
Boston & District AC
Grimsby Harriers
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Wind
AW

Perf

15.23.2
16.56.3
17.04.1

0 ~NO UM WNDNRE

56.7 |
61.1
64.4
68.7
DNF

0 ~NO U~ WNRE

20.6
21.4
21.6

W ~NO U~ WNRE

44.88 |
38.85
21.00
19.80

0 ~NO U~ WNDNRE

42.78 |
36.52 [
34.49
32.09
21.69

0 ~NO U~ WNDNRE

36.05
36.05
30.28
21.25

6.89

0 ~NO U~ WNRE
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Men's 5000m B

4 Rob Baker
55 Tom McKee
2 Sid Condle

Men's 400m Hurdles B

44 Martin Ward

22 Nash Cummings
33 Ben Horsfield
55 Alex Wileman

Men's 110m Hurdles B

22 Jamie Russell

Men's Hammer B

44 Mick Clift

1 Stuart Smith
22 Tom Grantham
55 Dean Lewis

Men's Discus B

2 Jamie Williamson
44 Mick Clift

11 Bob Whyler

55 Dean Lewis

Men's Javelin B

5 Alex Wileman
44 Mick Clift
22 Shaun Power
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Perf

Hallamshire Harriers 16.06.3
Kingston upon Hull A 17.09.4
City of Sheffield AC 17.49.1

Hallamshire Harriers
City of Sheffield AC
Grimsby Harriers
Kingston upon Hull A

Wind=
City of Sheffield AC

Hallamshire Harriers
Boston & District AC
City of Sheffield AC

Kingston upon Hull A

City of Sheffield AC

Hallamshire Harriers
Boston & District AC
Kingston upon Hull A

Kingston upon Hull A
Hallamshire Harriers
City of Sheffield AC

64.9
70.2
70.3
96.2

19.6

22.69
20.49
19.36
11.71

41.43
28.35
20.11
19.44

34.76
29.27
27.97

Wind
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